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Thursday   21:15 Lanes 1 - 8ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 GT 66 39 431 6 19914
2 Left & Right 64 41 407 25 18350
3 Whipping Boys 63 42 424 12 19594
4 Slapping Pints 51 54 391 38 19404

5 GAMBY 45 60 401 30 17827
6 Senior Staff 43 62 396 35 18109
7 Craic Bandits 37 68 399 32 19136
8 Dolls With Balls 37 68 366 58 17360

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 GAMBY 450 444 381 1275 0 <---> Craic Bandits 477 495 471 1443 7
3-4 Slapping Pints 440 421 421 1282 2 <---> Whipping Boys 422 435 442 1299 5
5-6 Dolls With Balls 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Left & Right 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Senior Staff 366 497 516 1379 5 <---> G T 472 402 414 1288 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk16  16/05   7-  5   8-  6   3-  1   4-  2
Wk17  23/05   8-  1   4-  5   6-  2   3-  7

BACK MATCHES TO BE PLAYED WITHIN 4 WEEKS ELSE FORFEITED

Week12 Gamby V Senior Staff
Week14 Left is Right v Dolls with Balls

Individual High Averages
Men 219.95 Colm CLOAKE 217.17 Taylor WILLIAMS 214.82 Gareth WILLIAMS
Women 179.03 Martina SHORTT 147.37 Leanne BYRNE

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 290 Colm CLOAKE 747 Gavin FOX 312 Eoighain LEBIODA 794 Eoighain LEBIODA
290 Gareth WILLIAMS 729 Taylor WILLIAMS 300 Anthony BYRNE 783 Gavin FOX
289 Anthony BYRNE 725 Eoighain LEBIODA 298 Gareth WILLIAMS 776 Alan MC DONNELL
289 Eoighain LEBIODA 719 Alan MC DONNELL 298 Alan MC DONNELL 744 Taylor WILLIAMS

Women 232 Martina SHORTT 593 Martina SHORTT 269 Martina SHORTT 704 Martina SHORTT
186 Leanne BYRNE 488 Leanne BYRNE 245 Leanne BYRNE 671 Leanne BYRNE

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Whipping Boys
1 Colm CLOAKE 9238 42 219 0
2 Keith O'REILLY 7996 39 205 12

27 Paul CHANDLER 1862 9 206 11

2 - Slapping Pints
3 Sean DEMPSEY 8351 42 198 17
4 Kieran SHORTT 6396 33 193 21

17 Dean FAGAN 626 3 bk188 25
18 Stephen DILLON 1940 9 215 4

3 - Craic Bandits
5 Joe CLANCY 3546 18 197 18
6 Anthony BYRNE 7896 39 202 14

26 Cian CLOAKE 2604 12 217 2
28 Chris SLOAN 2015 9 223 0

4 - GAMBY
7 Alan BRIDE 8373 39 214 4
8 Francesco PUZZUOLI 2248 12 187 26

30 Gareth SHANNON 3489 18 193 21
21 Paul GREEN 0 0 bk217 2

5 - GT
9 Gareth WILLIAMS 8378 39 214 4

10 Taylor WILLIAMS 9121 42 217 2

6 - Senior Staff
11 Mark DELANY 5131 27 190 24
12 Tom BYRNE 0 0 bk206 11
22 Alan MC DONNELL 8450 42 201 15
29 Eoin MC LOUGHLIN 1915 9 212 6

7 - Left & Right
13 Eoighain LEBIODA 6148 30 204 12
14 Gavin FOX 3057 15 203 13
23 Adam MARTIN 3768 20 188 25
24 Matthew KESTELL 2543 12 211 7

8 - Dolls With Balls
15 Martina SHORTT 6445 36 179 32
16 Aoife CHANDLER 2250 12 187 26
25 Leanne BYRNE 3979 27 147 58
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Chris SLOAN 2015 9 223 258 721 242 246 233 721
Colm CLOAKE 9238 42 219 290 716 243 226 215 684
Taylor WILLIAMS 9121 42 217 267 729 256 215 173 644
Cian CLOAKE 2604 12 217 300 693 0
Stephen DILLON 1940 9 215 268 685 0
Gareth WILLIAMS 8378 39 214 290 716 210 181 235 626
Alan BRIDE 8373 39 214 259 715 a204 a204 a204 612
Eoin MC LOUGHLIN 1915 9 212 258 653 178 224 251 653
Matthew KESTELL 2543 12 211 248 664 0
Dean FAGAN 626 3 bk188 234 626 0
Paul CHANDLER 1862 9 206 242 656 0
Keith O'REILLY 7996 39 205 276 707 168 198 216 582
Eoighain LEBIODA 6148 30 204 289 725 0
Gavin FOX 3057 15 203 279 747 0
Anthony BYRNE 7896 39 202 289 709 0
Alan MC DONNELL 8450 42 201 279 719 160 245 237 642
Sean DEMPSEY 8351 42 198 258 665 211 245 204 660
Joe CLANCY 3546 18 197 227 656 213 227 216 656
Gareth SHANNON 3489 18 193 242 616 221 215 152 588
Kieran SHORTT 6396 33 193 256 655 193 140 181 514
Mark DELANY 5131 27 190 268 661 0
Adam MARTIN 3768 20 188 247 677 0
Francesco PUZZUOLI 2248 12 187 213 621 0
Tom BYRNE 0 0 bk206 0 0 0
Paul GREEN 0 0 bk217 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aoife CHANDLER 2250 12 187 230 605 0
Martina SHORTT 6445 36 179 232 593 0
Leanne BYRNE 3979 27 147 186 488 0
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